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Take a tour of Atlas.
Built-in self adjusting lumbar support, breathable 

stretch mesh, height adjustable arms, tilt tension 

controls and pneumatic height adjustment.

+  SYNCHRO-TILT
+  275 LB CAPACITY
+  LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Atlas Fabric Seat
IM-706.FA10

Atlas Vinyl Seat
IM-706.VN10

Overall Depth

Overall Width

Overall Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Arm Height from 
Seat

Distance between 
Armrests

21”

24”

40-42”

19”

18-21.5”

19”

8-11.25”

18.5”

Specifications

Height
adjustable
arms

Tilt tension

Breathable
mesh back with 
integrated 
lumbar 
support

Height 
adjustable 
upholstered 
seat + tilt lock


